
Plano West Lady Wolves
2020 Soccer Schedule

Date Opponent  Location Time JV/V

PRE-SEASON
2-4 Jan National Elite Prep Showcase Varsity Only See Tournament Handout

2-4 Jan Wylie Tournament Junior Varsity Only See Tournament Handout

14-Jan Tuesday Denton Guyer (JV ONLY) at Clark East (NONDISTRICT) 5:45 PM
9-11 Jan Forney Tournament Junior Varsity Only See Tournament Handout

16-18 Jan Georgetown Tournament Varsity Only See Tournament Handout

DISTRICT 9-6A
24-Jan Friday Plano Senior Clark Stadium 5:45/7:30
28-Jan Tuesday McKinney Boyd     at Boyd 5:45/7:30
31-Jan Friday McKinney HS Clark Stadium 5:45/7:30
4-Feb Tuesday Prosper at Prosper 5:45/7:30
7-Feb Friday Plano East Clark East 5:45/7:30

11-Feb Tuesday Allen at Allen 5:45/7:30
14-Feb Friday ECNL Weekend—No Games ECNL Weekend—No Games
18-Feb Tuesday BYE -- No Games     BYE -- No Games
21-Feb Friday Plano Clark East 5:45/7:30
25-Feb Tuesday McKinney Boyd Clark Stadium 5:45/7:30
28-Feb Friday McKinney at McKinney 5:45/7:30
3-Mar Tuesday Prosper Clark Stadium 5:45/7:30

9-13 Mar Spring Break - No Games Spring Break - No Games
17-Mar Tuesday Plano East Kimbrough 5:45/7:30
20-Mar Friday Allen Clark East 5:45/7:30

POST-SEASON
26-28 Mar Bi-District
30-31 Mar Area              

2-4 Apr Regional Quarterfinals           
10-11 Apr Regional Tournament           
15-18 Apr State Tournament

Special Events
7-Feb Friday Teacher Appreciation Night Clark East 7:00 PM

21-Feb Friday Youth Night Clark East 7:00 PM
20-Mar Friday Senior Night Clark East 7:00 PM


